
Winner's Bracket

West Coast

8-1

Sat  8:00 AM

Field 2

Lil Paul's Baby Dolls 8-3

Sat  10:20 AM

Field 2

Sumrall Supersonics

8-2

Sat  9:10 AM  

Field 2

Killer Kleats

8-6

Sat  5:50 PM

Field 2

Loser's Bracket
8-7 (IF)

Sat  7:00 PM Winner

Loser 3 Field 2

8-5

Sat  2:00 PM

Loser 1 Field 2

8-4 Loser of 6 if 1st loss

Sat  12:50 PM

Field 2

Loser 2

West Coast Invitational 2016

Coach Pitch



Pool Schedule

Game Team 1 Team 2 Field

10-1P Gulf Coast Angels MS West Coast Field 1

10-2P MS Force Velocity-Woodward Field 1

10-3P Overdrive 05 Southern Storm Field 1

Winner's Bracket

10-3

Sat  3:10 PM

Field 2

10-1

Sat  11:30 AM

Field 1

10-7

Sun  11:20 AM

Field 2

10-2

Sat  11:30 AM

Field 2 10-4

Sat  4:30 PM

Field 2

10-10

Sun  2:00 PM

Field 2

Loser's Bracket

Loser 2 Loser 7 10-11 (IF)

10-5 10-9 Sun  3:20 PM Winner

Sat  8:10 PM Sun  12:40 PM Field 2

Field 2 Field 2

Loser 3 10-8

Sun  10:00 AM

Field 2

Loser 1 Loser of 10 if 1st loss

10-6

Sat  9:30 PM

Field 2

Loser 4

Sat  10:20 AM

West Coast Invitational 2016

10 & Under

Time

Sat  8:00 AM

Sat  9:10 AM



Pool Schedule

Game Team 1 Team 2 Field

12-1P Pine Belt Pride MS West Coast Field 1

12-2P Next Level GC Extreme 04 Field 1

12-3P OG Aftershock Xtreme Field 1

Winner's Bracket

12-3

Sat  7:00 PM

Field 1

12-1

Sat  4:20 PM

Field 1

12-7

Sat  9:40 PM

Field 1

12-2

Sat  5:40 PM

Field 1 12-4

Sat  8:20 PM

Field 1

12-10

Sun  2:40 PM

Field 1

Loser's Bracket

Loser 2 Loser 7 12-11 (IF)

12-5 12-9 Sun  3:50 PM Winner

Sun  10:00 AM Sun  1:30 PM Field 1

Field 1 Field 1

Loser 3 12-8

Sun  12:20 PM

Field 1

Loser 1 Loser of 10 if 1st loss

12-6

Sun  11:10 AM

Field 1

Loser 4

Sat  3:10 PM

West Coast Invitational 2016

12 & Under

Time

Sat  12:50 PM

Sat  2:00 PM



Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires

Sat 8:00 AM 10-1P Sat 8:00 AM 8-1

Sat 9:10 AM 10-2P Sat 9:10 AM 8-2

Sat 10:20 AM 10-3P Sat 10:20 AM 8-3

Sat 11:30 AM 10-1 Sat 11:30 AM 10-2

Sat 12:50 PM 12-1P Sat 12:50 PM 8-4

Sat 2:00 PM 12-2P Sat 2:00 PM 8-5

Sat 3:10 PM 12-3P Sat 3:10 PM 10-3

Sat 4:20 PM 12-1 Sat 4:30 PM 10-4

Sat 5:40 PM 12-2 Sat 5:50 PM 8-6

Sat 7:00 PM 12-3 Sat 7:00 PM 8-7 (IF)

Sat 8:20 PM 12-4 Sat 8:10 PM 10-5

Sat 9:40 PM 12-7 Sat 9:30 PM 10-6

Sat 11:00 PM Sat 10:50 PM

Sat 12:10 AM Sat 12:00 AM

Sat 1:20 AM Sat 1:10 AM

Sun 10:00 AM 12-5 Sun 10:00 AM 10-8

Sun 11:10 AM 12-6 Sun 11:20 AM 10-7

Sun 12:20 PM 12-8 Sun 12:40 PM 10-9

Sun 1:30 PM 12-9 Sun 2:00 PM 10-10

Sun 2:40 PM 12-10 Sun 3:20 PM 10-11 (IF)

Sun 3:50 PM 12-11 (IF) Sun 4:40 PM

Sun 5:00 PM Sun 5:50 PM

Sun 6:10 PM Sun 7:00 PM

Sun 7:20 PM Sun 8:10 PM

Sun 8:30 PM Sun 9:20 PM

Sun 9:40 PM Sun 10:30 PM

Sun 10:50 PM Sun 11:40 PM

West Coast Invitational 2016

Field 1 Field 2


